24 Haziran 2022 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CIGERDELEN(7)

2 CANSEKLAVI(6)

3 HEKIMOGLU(4)

4 YAGIZBEYi(10)

5 HUR UGAN(9)

6  BISKEKHAN(8)

7 NAKIS()

8 DOBBY(5)

9  NALDOKENBEYi(1)

10 BASPARMAK(3)

GANYAN(7) 3,25 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/7/7) :102,83 +, IKILi(6/7) 21,00 +, SIRALI IKiLi(7/6) 27,35 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/6/4) :56,56 £, PLASE(6) 4,95 +, PLASE(7) :1,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/6)

Yas
6yda

Byaa
5yka
5yda
5yka
7yka
5yda
4yka
5yda

S5yda

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 21/DHOW /H1
1.)105.000 ¢ 2.)42.000 b
1.)24.150 & 2.)9.660 t
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey Sahip

SARRAF - YAPRAKCK 575  AASLAN CUM UN
ALTAHA - GULENDAM 565  ASOZEN SEM AKSU
KAZBERT (RU) - ADITYAKZI 59 AKURSUN  OGU. YILMAZ
(ZDURAN- SAFYET 50 MHAVEDI MUR. AKTAS
UGANOGLU- BLUEVELVET 53 MUS.CELIK  ADN.GELEN
ONURKAAN - MAVERA 555  NAVCI H. HAZ. KAYAHAN
BATUKAN - BAKHABER 595 GOZCELIK G NURSUMER
KOSANEFE - DEFINEKAYA 555 GMILDIZ C. KAY. OZASLAN
KAZBERT (RU) - FOSFOR 60 H.YOLACICI  MEH.ARICI
KURTEL - KAFKAS KiZI 57 MKAYIS T.HONAR

113,60 b, PLASE IKiLi(4/7) :11,50 4, PLASE IKiLi(6/7) 9,50 +, 4. CIFTE(7/7) :53,65 ©

3.)21.000 ¢
3)4.830¢

Antrenérii
MERKUS

S.ONAY
SCIFTGI
ENKARATAS
MSOYKUWET
O.GUNDOGDI
H.ALTUNBAS
S AYDOGAN
OTASDEMR

S.GOKCE

Derece

2.18.82

2.18.83

2.19.38

21947

2.19.52

22043

2.20.88

221.05

22299

22769

istanbul Hipdromu (32. Yans Giinii)

2000 Sentetik
410500 ¢
4)24154
Gny AGF St Fark
325 14853) 3 Burun
930 952(6) 7 4Boy
6,90 11.31(5) 10 Yarm Boy
475 162(2) 1 Bown
470 1666(1) 9
1710 4918) 8
810 736(7) 2
1240 47209) 4
605 1197(4) 6
41,80 249(10) 5

G Gk,

HP
72

70

75

57

63

68

76

73

83

75



